
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-824 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:3/27/2022 Office of Procurement Services

On agenda: Final action:5/11/2022

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 3 to increase the service contract with RNDI Companies, Inc.
for asbestos abatement and demolition services for City and non-City owned structures and to extend
the term from August 10, 2022 to August 9, 2023 - Not to exceed $2,977,840 - Financing: General
Fund ($2,957,840) and Convention Center Construction Fund ($20,000) (subject to annual
appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

